
 

Ergebnisse ARHA/NRHA Show Wr. Neustadt 

Spring Time Classic/Ostern 

19. -22. April 2019 

 

ARHA Any Horse Any Rider (36) 

1. Uss Nu Spook/Sylvia Rzepka (72) 

2. Tarysmart/Fabi Cestari (71.5) 

2. Whizagun/Klaus Lechner (71,5) 

4. Winnie The Boo/Sylvia Rzepka (71) 

5. Magnumbombastic/Markus Morawitz (70,5) 

5. Whizin Off Cash/Valentina Sagmeister (70,5) 

Unrestricted Youth (9) 

1. Cielo Hollywood OJ/Viktoria Ahrer (70,5) 

2. Taris Smart Tino/Franziska Sophia Schrenk (69,5) 

2. ER Silver Darling/Krisztina Nagy (69,5) 

4. BL Shining Starlight/Buda Lauko (67,5) 

5. Smart Image Orima/Carina Machacek (67) 

6. SK Smart Command/Sabina Popovycova (65) 

Limited Non Pro (22) 

1. Manngun/Florian Kainz (73,5) 

2. Kam Holly Instep/Eliza Olach (72,5) 

3. Dunit Yankee Style/Martina Zant (70,5) 

4. Daisy Gun/Gernot Kuttner (69,5) 

4. Smart Freckles Orima/Thomas Trauner (69,5) 

6. Cee Miss Princess/Sandra Stangel-Sapergia (69) 

6. BL Lil Ruf Starlight/Barbara Balatoni (69) 

ARHA Open (15) 

1. Mister Gold Whiz/Josef Mittmannsgruber (72) 

2. Chocolate In Diamonds/Johannes Hasenauer (71,5) 

2. Lil Catalyst Gun/Steve Ouellet (71,5) 

4. Shinedeninger/Gisela Denk (70,5) 

5. Shining Art/Johannes Hasenauer (70) 

6. USS Nu Spook/Sylvia Rzepka (69) 

Rookie Professional (3) 

1. Dudas Rietta Girl/Gabriela Wendlinger (70) 

2. Dun Ok Dun/Noemi Kiss (69,5) 

3. Whizachic/Reinhard Hochreiter (66,5) 

Rookie Level 2 (28) 

1. SSL Golden Mercury/Selina Pernsteiner (71) 

2. Taris Smart Tino/Franziska Sophia Schrenk (70) 

2. Topsail Miffi/Katerina Fialova (70) 

4. Walla Walla Glitter/Edith Hochmair (69,5) 

5. Hot Spark Olena/Marie Günser 

5 Big Leo Gun/Anna-Maria Zehetbauer 69) 

5. Jacs DrySmartin/Lara Tauscher (69) 

ARHA 14 – 18  (9) 

1. SSL Golden Mercury/Selina Pernsteiner (71,5) 

2. Whizagun/Lisa Auer (70,5) 

2. Winnie The Boo/Florian Aubruner (70,5) 

4. ER Silver Darling/Krisztina Nagy (69,5) 

5. Twelve Twenty Whiz/Vladimir Cejka (68) 



6. SK Smart Command/Sabina Popovycova (66,5) 

Snaffle Bit Non Pro (8) 

1.  Trashyaman/Martina Zelena (70,5) 

2. Cee Miss Princess/Sandra Stangel-Sapergia (70) 

3. PP Gotta Gun Fire/Michael Pupacher (69) 

4. Miss Coco Whiz It/Daniel Pollak (68,5) 

4. KH Dunit For QT/Judith Erbler (68,5) 

6. Vanilla Gotta Gun/Tamas Pollak (66,5) 

ARHA Intermediate Non Pro (10) 

1. Revolution Reloaded/Herbert Neuherz (70,5) 

2. Guns Still Smokin/Julia Gaupmann (70) 

3. No More Guns/Alexander Nestelberger (69,5) 

3. Smart Jacdeal/Robert Hahn (69,5) 

5. Brownies Chex Whiz/Norbert Nestelberger (68) 

6. Hope And Chic/Peter Schmoll (66,5) 

Non Pro (14) 

1. Magnum It/Hubertus Seeberger (73) 

2. The Faked Gunner/Barbara Reiter (72) 

2. The Ladys A Lil Ruf/Florian Kainz (72) 

4. Revolution Reloaded/Herbert Neuherz (71,5) 

5. Daisy Gun/Gernot Kuttner (71) 

5. Little Mc Jac/Alexander Nestelberger (71) 

Intermediate Open (11) 

1. Cody Roster Delmaso/Klaus Lechner (73) 

2. Slick Legend/Maro Moriello (72) 

3. Mister Gold Whiz/Josef Mittmannsgruber (71,5) 

3. Lil Catalyst Gun/Steve Ouellet (71,5) 

5. Jupiter Of Sun/Alessandro Roasio (71) 

6. SK Hollywhiz/Miroslav Baniari (70) 

6. SZ Gunners Newcomer/Valentina Sagmeister (70) 

Youth 13 & Under (5) 

1. Big Leo Gun/Anna-Maria Zehetbauer (70) 

2. Taris Smart Tino/Franziska Sophia Schrenk (69,5) 

3. GP Peppys Big Justin/Victoria Bannert (69) 

4. ER Lenagonnaslide/Szonja Pankotai (66) 

5. Whizin Off Cash/Leonie Hengel (65,5) 

Youth 14 – 18 (13) 

1.  Topsail Miffi/Katerina Fialova (13) 

2. Whizagun/Lisa Auer (70) 

2. Hot Spark Olena/Marie Guenser (70) 

4. Cielo Hollywood OJ/Viktoria Ahrer (69) 

5. ARC Topsail Walla/Matthias Stromberger (68,5) 

5. ER Silver Darling/Krisztina Nagy (68,5) 

ARHA Non Pro (5) 

1. Smart Jacdeal/Robert Hahn (68,5) 

1. BL Lil Ruf Starlight/Barbara Balatoni (68,5) 

3. Cee Miss Princess/Sandra Stangel-Sapergia (67,5) 

4. LG Remember To April/Wolfgang Moser (60) 

Rookie Level 1 (34) 

1. SSL Golden Mercury/Selina Pernsteiner (72,5) 

2. The Ladys A Lil Ruf/Nina Wiesner (71) 

3. Doc Cody Whiz/Stefanie Tschoner (70) 



3. Walla Walla Glitter/Edith Hochmair (70) 

3. ER Silver Darling/Krisztina Nagy (70) 

3. Smart Image Orima/Carina Machacek (70) 

Snaffle Bit Open (10) 

1. Shinedeniger/Gisela Denk (71,5) 

2. KH Dunit For QT/Johannes Hasenauer (71) 

3. Paddylac/Sebastian Eisler (70,5) 

4. Bayskin RM/Alessandro Roasio (69,5) 

5. Doc Hollywood Bro/Miroslav Baniari (68,5) 

6. Whensungoesdown/Pavel Orel (68) 

Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2 (16) 

1. Dunit Yankee Style/Marina Zant (72) 

2. Guns Still Smokin/Julia Gaupmann (71) 

2. Big Leo Gun/Anna-Maria Zehetbauer (71) 

4. Luz Del Cielo/Larissa Pranckh (70,5) 

5. Magnum Chic N Shine/Sandra Friesenbiller (70,5) 

6. Hot Wheeling Smoke/Susanna Oczko (69,5) 

6. Daisy Gun/Gernot Kuttner (69,5) 

Limited Open (16) 

1. Mister Gold Whiz/Josef Mittmannsgruber (73,5) 

2. Slick Legend/Marco Moriello (73) 

3. Jupiter Of Sun/Alessandro Roasio (72,5) 

3. Manngun/Sebastian Eisler (72,5) 

5. Paddylac/Sebastian Eisler (72) 

6. Lil Catalyst Gun/Steve Oullet (71,5) 

ARHA Rookie Level L1 (13) 

1. Mr Gun Dee/Anna-Maria Zehetbauer (71) 

2. KH Dunit ForQT/Judith Erbler (70) 

3. Twelve Twenty Whiz/Vladimir Cejka (69,5) 

4. Walla Walla Glitter/Edith Hochmair (68,5) 

4. Star One Gun/Marianna Mikusova (68,5) 

4. Smoothie Cat/Marie Guenser (68,5) 

Novice Horse Open Level 2 (23) 

1. USS Nu Spook/Sylvia Rzepka (72,5) 

1.Trashy/Klaus Lechner (72,5) 

3. Stargunn/Pavel Orel (71,5) 

4. Winnie The Boo/Sylvia Rzepka (71) 

4. Dun Ok Dun/Noemi Kiss (71) 

4. Shining Art/Johannes Hasenauer (71) 

4. Major Called Ruf/Markus Morawitz (71) 

Intermediate Non Pro (27) 

1. Guns Still Smokin/Julia Gaupmann (72) 

2. Kam Holly Instep/Eliza Olach (71) 

2. The Faked Gunner/Barbara Reiter (71) 

4. Revolution Reloaded/Herbert Neuherz (70,5) 

4. Non More Guns/Alexander Nestelberger (70,5) 

4. Magnum It/Hubertus Seeberger (70,5) 

4. Smart Jacdeal/Robert Hahn (70,5) 

Open (7) 

1. Gunners Chic Magnet/Markus Morawitz (74,5) 

2. CF Frozen Smart Jaba/Lukas Brucek (72,5) 

2. Tarysmart/Fabi Cestari (72,5) 



4. Jupiter Of Sun/Alessandro Roasio (71) 

5. BL Shining Starlight/Alessandro Roasio (69,5) 

6. Lil Catalyst Gun/Steve Ouellet (67,5) 

Unrestricted Youth II (10) 

1. Whizagun/Lisa Auer (70,5) 

2. Smart Image Orima/Carina Machacek (70) 

3. Topsail Miffi/Katerina Fialova (69,5) 

3. Twelve Twenty Whiz/Vladimir Cejka (68) 

5. Stargunn/Vladimir Cejka (68) 

5. SK Smart Command/Sabina Popovycova (68) 

Youth 13 & Under II (5) 

1. Big Leo Gun/Anna-Maria Zehetbauer (69,5) 

2. Taris Smart Tino/Franziska Sophia Schrenk (69) 

3. GP Peppys Big Justin/Victoria Bannert (68) 

4. ER Lenagonnaslide/Szonja Pankotai (67) 

5. Whizin Off Cash/Leonie Hengel (65,5) 

Rookie Level 1 II (30) 

1. The Ladys A Lil Ruf/Nina Wiesner (71) 

2. Walla Walla Glitter/Edith Hochmair (70,5) 

2. Whizagun/Lisa Auer (70,5) 

4. Taris Smart Tino/Franziska Sophia Schrenk (70) 

5. Forevergun/Marketa Slabikova (69,5) 

5. BL Lil Ruf Starlight/Barbara Balatoni (69,5) 

5. Smart Arrow O Rima/Hannah Griesmayer (69,5) 

5. ARC Topsail Walla/Matthias Stromberger (69,5) 

5. SSL Golden Mercury/Selina Pernsteiner (69,5) 

Limited Open II (14) 

1. Mister Gold Whiz/Josef Mittmannsgruber (72,5 

2. Shinedeninger/Gisela Denk (72) 

3. Dudas Rietta Girl/Gabriela Wendlinger (71,5) 

3. Manngun/Sebastian Eisler (71,5) 

5. Slick Legend/Marco Moriello (71) 

5. Spookin Whizz/Max Mammel (71) 

5. No More Guns/Steve Oullet (71) 

Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2 II (23) 

1. SSL Golden Mercury/Selina Pernsteiner (72,5) 

2. Dunit Yankee Style/Martina Zant (72) 

3. Smart Jacdeal/Robert Hahn (70) 

3.Smoothie Cat/MarieGuenser (70) 

5.  Daisy Gun/Gernot Kuttner (69,5) 

5. Lil Catalyst Gu/Martina Guetlbauer (69,5) 

Snaffle Bit/Hackamore (5 & U) Non Pro II (10) 

1. Tinseltownconnection/Rudolf Maurer (70) 

2. Tiffanysgun/Pavel Slabik (69,5) 

3. Doc Hollywood Bro/Simona Kunovicova (68,5) 

4. Trahyaman/Martina Zelena (68) 

4. Miss Coco Whiz It/Daniel Pollak (68) 

6. Vanilla Gotta Gun/Tamas Pollak (67,5) 

ARHA Intermediate Open (8) 

1. Winnie The Boo/Sylvia Rzepka (71,5) 

2. BL Lil Ruf Starlight/Balatoni (71) 

3. How You Remind Me/Sonja Milchram (68) 



 

ARHA Limited Non Pro (11) 

1. Smart Freckles Orima/Thomas Trauner (71,5) 

2. Lil Catalyst Gun/Martina Guetlbauer (70,5) 

3. Brownies Chex Whiz/Norbert Nestelberger (70) 

3. Star One Gun/Marianna Mikusova (70) 

5. Walla Walla Glitter/Edith Hochmair (69,5) 

6. Pop Guns Keya Paha/Iris Trauner (68,5) 

6. PP Whiz Like Franky/Jana Vondrak (68,5) 

Novice Horse Open Level 2  II (26) 

1. Shining Art/Johannes Hasenauer (73) 

2. Jacs hesa doc/Sebastian eisler (72,5) 

2. BL Shining Starlight/Alessandro Roasio (72,5) 

4. Slick Legend/Marco Moriello (72) 

4. Mr Ricochet/Tomas Martinek (72) 

6. Chocolate In Diamonds/Johannes Hasenauer (71,5) 

6. Major Called Ruf/Markus Morawitz (71,5) 

Intermediate Non Pro II (19) 

1. Dunit Yankee Style/Martina Zant (73) 

1. Magnum it/Hubertus Seeberger (73) 

3. Revolution Reloaded/Herbert Neuherz (72,5) 

4. Little Mac Jac/Theresia Schlager (72) 

4. Kam Holly Instep/Eliza Olach (72) 

6. ARC Topsail Walla/Matthias Stromberger (71,5) 

6. The Faked Gunner/Barbara Reiter (71,5) 

6. No More Guns/Alexander Nestelberger (71,5) 

Open II (4) 

1. CF Frozen Smart Jaba/Lukas Brucek (75,5) 

2. Gunners Chic Magnet/Markus Morawitz (75) 

3. Tarysmart/Fabi Cestari (72,5) 

ARHA Prime Time Intermediate Non Pro (2) 

1. Revolution Reloaded/Herbert Neuherz (70,5) 

2. WB Shine On Me/Karl Neuherz (67,5) 

Snaffle Bit/Hackamore (5 & U) Open II (5) 

1. Paddylac/Sebastian Eisler (71,5) 

2. Shinedeninger/Gisela Denk (71) 

3. Bayskin RM/Alessandro Roasio (70,5) 

Youth 14-18 II (8) 

1. SSL Golden Mercury/Selina Pernsteiner (71) 

2. ARC Topsail Walla/Matthias Stromberger (70) 

3. BL Shining Starlight/Buda Lauko (69,5) 

4. Amdual Champ/Ester Mueller (68) 

4. SK Smart Command/Sabina Popovycova (68) 

ARHA Youth 13 & Under (5) 

1. Big Leo Gun/Anna-Maria Zehetbauer (70) 

2. GP Peppys Big Justin/Victoria Bannert (69,5) 

3. ER Lenagonnaslide/Szonja Pankotai (67) 

Limited Non Pro II (24) 

1. The Ladys A Lil Ruf/Florian Kainz (72,5) 

1. Little Mc Jac/Theresia Schlager (72,5) 

3. Hot Wheeling Smoke/Susanna Oczko (71,5) 

3. Daisy Gun/Gernot Kuttner (71,5) 



3. Dunit Yankee Style/Martina Zant (71,5) 

6. The Faked Gunner/Barbara Reiter (71) 

Rookie Level 2 II (7) 

1. Walla Walla Glitter/Edith Hochmair (70) 

2. Jac That Out/Laura Katzer (69,5) 

3. Doc Cody Whiz/Stefanie Tschoner (68) 

3. Mr Gun Dee/Anna-Maria Zehetbauer (68) 

5. WB Shine On Me/Karl Neuherz (66) 

Rookie Professional II (3) 

1. Slick Legend/Marco Moriello (71,5) 

2. Dudas Rietta Girl/Gabriela Wendlinger (71) 

3. Whizachic/Reinhard Hochreiter (68,5) 

Non Pro II (7) 

1. Manngun/Florian Kainz (73) 

2. Guns Still Smokin/Julia Gaupmann (72,5) 

2. The Faked Gunner/Barbara Reiter (72,5) 

2. Dunit Yankee Style/Martina Zant (72,5) 

5. Kam Holly Instep/Eliza Olach (70,5) 

6. Hot Wheeling Smoke/Susanna Oczko (70) 

Intermediate Open II (4) 

1. Cody Rooster Delmaso/Klaus Lechner (73) 

2. Sz Gunners Newcomer/Valentina Sagmeister (72) 

3. Smart Italian Nugget/Reinhard Hochreiter (68) 

 


